p

7

SPERAFICO

CATEGORIA SsUB-6

Clube Toledao

Pedro Soares

Arthur Arese

Arthur Vipych

Renan Freire

Murilo H. W. Schneider

Esc. Futsal Prof. Wiliam-Cvel

Colégio La Salle
Vicente Grespan Victor
Filipe Soares Di Berti
Enzo Rafael Spigotti

Escolinha Fla/Incomar
Victor Hugo da Silva Lira

A.E.R. Sadia Makita/Ferramentas Amil

CATEGORIA SUB-7

AABB Toledo

Pedro Augusto Baseggio Nogueira

Escolinha Fla/Incomar
Gabriel Nascimento Bachi

5" Copa: Lo Salle-Palotina Esportes de Futsal Categorias Menares Masculing 2018
izl Farmdcia Real

ARTILHARIA

Voct BILINGUE

07 GOLS MARCADOS
03 gols

01 gol

01 gol

01 gol

01 gol

00 GOLS MARCADOS

09 GOLS MARCADOS
04 gols
03 gols
02 gols

01 GOL MARCADO
01 gol

00 GOLS MARCADOS

01 GOL MARCADO
01 gol

02 GOLS MARCADOS
01 gol



Luiz Otavio Duarte Lima

A.E.R. Sadia Makita/Ferramentas Amil

Vinicius Sanches
Vinicius Mello da Silva
Lucas Eduardo Guedes

Colégio La Salle
Matheus Georgette Zilli
Bernardo Luigi C. Borges
Arthur Rimi Machado
Fernando Coelho Scherer
Murilo Muraro

Luca Eduardo Santin
Antonio Gongoleski

Clube Toledao

Gustavo Veridiano

Esc. Futsal Prof. Wiliam-Cvel
Filipo Daniel Acosta Campos
Alex Eduardo O. Nascimento
Gustavo Menezes Ferreira
Matheus da Silva Correa

Esc. Futsal Novo Sobradinho
Muriel Schnorrenberger
Igor Eduardo Gassen

CATEGORIA SUB-8

Clube Toledao
Bruno Martinhaki

Colégio La Salle “"B”
Vinicius Nunes

01 gol

05 GOLS MARCADOS
03 gols

01 gol

01 gol

12 GOLS MARCADOS
04 gols

02 gols

02 gols

01 gol

01 gol

01 gol

01 gol

01 GOL MARCADO
01 gol

09 GOLS MARCADOS
05 gols

02 gols

01 gol

01 gol

04 GOL MARCADO
02 gols
02 gols

02 GOLS MARCADOS
02 gols

02 GOLS MARCADOS
02 gols



AABB Toledo

A.E.R. Sadia Makita/Ferramentas Amil

Harbor School Futsal

Renan Cesar Vasconcelos de Camargo
Eder Matheus da Silva

Vinicius Muniz Lisboa

Gustavo Busiquia Violada

Colégio La Salle "A”
Eduardo Weiss

Davi Grespan

Victor Larschi

Davi Guideli

Leonardo Brandao
Rafael Fantin

Mathias Sperafico

Esc. Futsal Prof. Wiliam-Cvel
Joao Henrique Cichella
Benjamim Zawoski de Brito

Clube Yara

Augusto José Fritzen

Joao Pedro P. de Carvalho

Lucas Bonfim Moreira

Bruno Henrique Hoffmeistes de Oliveira

Escolinha Fla/Incomar
Gabriel Bertussi Camilo
Lorenzo Soni Albarello

CATEGORIA SUB-9

Yara Country Clube
Leonardo R. Aleixo Soares
Eduardo Silva da Paixao

00 GOLS MARCADOS
00 GOLS MARCADOS

07 GOLS MARCADOS
03 gols

02 gols

01 gol

01 gol

23 GOLS MARCADOS
06 gols

03 gols

04 gols

03 gols

03 gols

03 gols

01 gol

02 GOLS MARCADOS
01 gol
01 gol

06 GOLS MARCADOS
02 gols

02 gols

01 gol

01 gol

03 GOLS MARCADOS
02 gols
01 gol

07 GOLS MARCADOS
05 gols
02 gols



Esc. Futsal Prof. Wiliam-Cvel
Vinicius Gabriel Gomes da Rocha
Leonardo de Bona Defacci

Kaua Silva de Souza

Clube Toledao
Cauan G. Zeni
Danilo S. Sibati
Heitor Maragon

A.E.R. Sadia Makita/Ferramentas Amil
Gustavo de Souza Marques da Rocha

Gustavo Henrique Polasso
Douglas Emanuel Antonio
Cezar Augusto dos Santos
Gabriel Geronimo da Silva
Heitor Batista Derlann

Colégio La Salle

Luiz Miguel Bonh de Lima
Victor Larschi

Leonardo Brandao

Luiz Eduardo k. de Oliveira

Escolinha Fla/Incomar
Eduardo Henrique Gomes Carulli

CATEGORIA SUB-10

Colégio La Salle
Lucas Eduardo Teodoro
Matheus Fonsatti
Mateus Katibeh

Luiz Miguel

04 GOLS MARCADOS
02 gols

01 gol

01 gol

07 GOLS MARCADOS
04 gols

02 gols

01 gol

14 GOLS MARCADOS
08 gols

02 gols

01 gol

01 gol

01 gol

01 gol

13 GOLS MARCADOS
06 gols
03 gols
02 gols
02 gols

02 GOLS MARCADOS
02 gols

08 GOLS MARCADOS
03 gols

01 gol

01 gol

01 gol



Henrique Cielo
Miguel Mandotti Salles

Esc. Futsal Prof. Wiliam-Cvel
Joao Pedro M. L. de Souza
Pablo Henrique Jandrey

Bruno Velasquez

Escolinha Fla/Incomar
Arthur de Almeida Camargo
Renato Tomé Fedrigo

A.E.R. Sadia Makita/Ferramentas Amil “"A”
Gabriel Holleverger dos Santos

Matheus Henrique do Nascimento

Kauan Farias do Nascimento

Mauro Felipe Del Bianco

Yara Country Clube
Leonardo R. Aleixo Soares
Esthevan Cruz Moresco
Eduardo Silva Brandao
Gabriel Henrique Viana

AABB Toledo
Carlos Gabriel Bizi Barreiros

Esc. Futsal Novo Sobradinho
Vitor Luis S. Kaefer

Clube Toledao
Murilo Silveira

Guilherme Ferraz

A.E.R. Sadia Makita/Ferramentas Amil “B”

01 gol
01 gol

03 GOLS MARCADOS
01 gol
01 gol
01 gol

03 GOLS MARCADOS
01 gol
01 gol

05 GOLS MARCADOS
02 gols

01 gol

01 gol

01 gol

06 GOLS MARCADOS
03 gols

01 gol

01 gol

01 gol

02 GOLS MARCADOS
02 gols

03 GOLS MARCADOS
03 gols

03 GOLS MARCADOS
02 gols
01 gol

00 GOLS MARCADOS



CATEGORIA SUB-11

A.E.R. Sadia Makita/Ferramentas Amil “A”
Nicolas Queiroz

Guilherme Augusto Paulino

Gean Carlos Queiroz

Harbor School Futsal
Mateus Roberto Luiz Mariano
Bruno Gabriel Souza

Lucas Gabriel da Rosa Souza
Guilherme Benassi Bastos

Esc. Futsal Prof. Wiliam-Cvel
Joao Victor Klayme Silva
Arthur de Biasi Nascimento
Nicolas Saievicz

Joao Pedro Guesser de Bortoli
Vinicius H. Mendes da Silva

Escolinha Fla/Incomar
Nicolas Samuel Torino
Vinicius Brandao Mekelburg
Bruno Bertussi Camilo

A.E.R. Sadia Makita/Ferramentas Amil “"B”

Esc. Futsal Novo Sobradinho
Jhonatan Luiz Johann
Vitor Claudio Morgestern

Colégio La Salle
Henrique Toledo

Gabriel Parise

Thomas Francisco Morsch

09 GOLS MARCADOS
04 gols

04 gols

01 gol

08 GOLS MARCADOS
05 gols

01 gol

01 gol

01 gol

09 GOLS MARCADOS
03 gols

02 gols

02 gols

01 gol

01 gol

04 GOLS MARCADOS
01 gol

02 gols

01 gol

00 GOLS MARCADOS

03 GOLS MARCADOS
02 gols
01 gol

03 GOLS MARCADOS
01 gol
01 gol
01 gol



Clube Toledao
Gustavo Vanzzo
Murilo Casarini
Wellison Silva

CATEGORIA SUB-12

Yara Country Clube
Igor Eduardo S. Santos
Cristian Roberto R. Mosmann

Colégio La Salle

Leonardo Correa

Eduardo Sembarski

Pedro Koglin Bastos
Guilherme Begossi

Welson Serafim de Carvalho
Marcos Felipe de Abreu

A.E.R. Sadia Makita/Ferramentas Amil “A”
Vinicius da Silva Berlett

Jodo Vitor Dalpra Navarro

Felipe Gabriel Epifanio

Arthur Carvalho Pereira

Jean Eduardo Glinglani

A.E.R. Sadia Makita/Ferramentas Amil “B”
Nathan H. Lopes

Yan Alves da Silva

Davi Murilo Izidoro

Esc. Futsal Prof. Wiliam-Cvel
Nicolas Saievicz
Jodo Victor Klayme Silva

CATEGORIA SUB-13

04 GOLS MARCADOS
02 gols

01 gol

01 gol

02 GOLS MARCADOS
01 gol
01 gol

18 GOLS MARCADOS
06 gols

05 gols

03 gols

02 gols

01 gol

01 gol

16 GOLS MARCADOS
06 gols

04 gols

03 gols

02 gols

01 gol

05 GOLS MARCADOS
02 gols

02 gols

01 gol

02 GOLS MARCADOS
01 gol
01 gol



A.E.R. Sadia Makita/Ferramentas Amil

Gabriel L. Rodrigo Ruckert
Felipe Gabriel Epifanio

Joao Vitor Dalpra Navarro
Arthur Carvalho Pereira

Vitor José Florencio Delanora
Vinicius da Silva Berlett

Esc. Futsal Novo Sobradinho
Bruno Schimidt Grasel
Vitor Morgestern

Escola Furacao Toledo
Gabriel V. de Campos
Guilherme C. Backs
Paulo H. E. de Campos

Colégio La Salle

Leonardo Correia

Matheus Henrique Kissyk Neves
Walder dos Santos

Agami Futsal - Palotina
Anthony Pereira de Alvarenga

Jose Augusto Amaral Vasconcelos

Eduardo Henrique Cardoso
Ouro Verde do Oeste
Gustavo da Silva Luis

Douglas Rodrigues da Silva

Esc. Futsal Prof. Wiliam-Cvel

CATEGORIA SUB-14

Ouro Verde do Oeste
Felipe José Zimmer

12 GOLS MARCADOS
04 gols

03 gols

02 gols

01 gol

01 gol

01 gol

04 GOLS MARCADOS
03 gols
01 gol

10 GOLS MARCADOS
04 gols
04 gols
02 gols

07 GOLS MARCADOS
04 gols

02 gols

01 gol

04 GOLS MARCADOS
02 gols

01 gol

01 gol

04 GOLS MARCADOS
02 gols

02 gols

00 GOLS MARCADOS

03 GOLS MARCADOS
02 gols



Guilherme Adriel Heck

Colégio La Salle
Pedro Vitor Sperafico Bernardi
Jean Carlos Elsner de Carli

Escolinha Fla/Incomar

A.E.R. Sadia Makita/Ferramentas Amil “"A”
André Sttefens Battisti

Jadson Gabriel Caetano Dias

A.E.R. Sadia Makita/Ferramentas Amil “B”
Lougan Juan Rosa Bon
Guilherme Vinicius de Souza

CATEGORIA SUB-15

Sao José das Palmeiras

Lucas Aparecida de Lima

Luy Matheus da Silva Alves dos Santos
Gregory Matter Gomes

Joao Victor Pereira Dantas

Guilherme Amilton Salomao Barbosa

A.E.R. Sadia Makita/Ferramentas Amil “A”
Gabriel Henrique dos Santos

Rafael Morchenm Zanotto

Gabriel dos Santos Penteado

Weslley Felipe Felix

Rafael Viana da Silva

Rodrigo Eduardo Kaefer

Colégio Sesi
Colégio La Salle

Gustavo Henrique Paulino
Vinicius Mundstock

01 gol

02 GOLS MARCADOS
01 gol
01 gol

00 GOLS MARCADOS
02 GOLS MARCADOS
01 gol
01 gol

03 GOLS MARCADOS
02 gols
01 gol

10 GOLS MARCADOS
05 gols

02 gols

01 gol

01 gol

01 gol

07 GOLS MARCADOS
02 gols

01 gol

01 gol

01 gol

01 gol

01 gol

00 GOLS MARCADOS
07 GOLS MARCADOS

04 gols
01 gol



Joao Vitor Locatelli Schwinn
Iago Fernando Martines

A.E.R. Sadia Makita/Ferramentas Amil “B”
Hudson Rafael Caetano Dias

André Steffens Battisti

Guilherme Augusto Rafael

Felipe Steffens Battisti

Samuel Eduardo dos Santos

Ouro Verde do Oeste
Rayan de Souza Panizzon
Renan Alves Consalter
Everton Pazzini da Silva

Esc. Futsal Novo Sobradinho
Gustavo Rodrigues S. do Prado
Gustavo Decker

Agami Futsal - Palotina
Fernando de Souza Rocha
Caio Cardoso Martinelli
Pedro Henrique Soares
Henrique Cantu Formighieri

Robson Recalcatti
Coordenador Técnico

01 gol
01 gol

08 GOLS MARCADOS
02 gols

02 gols

02 gols

01 gol

01 gol

04 GOLS MARCADOS
02 gols

01 gol

01 gol

04 GOLS MARCADOS
03 gols
01 gol

09 GOLS MARCADOS
03 gols

03 gols

02 gols

01 gol

Atualizado em 18/05/2018.
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